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Dimanche 27 Mars

Epreuve N° 12

Nom

LABATTE
SABATHE
LAVAL
JEANMOUGIN
RODRIGUEZ
SABATHE
RENGER
ORAZY

DUBARRY
VERRALL
RICHARD
HERSANT

HARDY

DE PENNE ROUGE
BONNEVIN

FAY CHATELARD
CHENE

Prénom

PAULINE
DIANE
SANDRA
LUCY

MARIE CLAIRE

PATRICIA
MAUD
MARIE
Pause 10’
LAUREEN
ELISABETH
KARINE
AURELIE
CECILE
CLAIRE
SYLVIE
ALINE
OLIVIA

Carriére des LOTUS

Am 3 GP

Horaire

10:07
10:14
10:21
10:28
10:35
10:42
10:49
10:56

11:13
11:20
11:27
11:34
11:41
11:48
11:55
12:02
12:09



